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
Finished Floor (Main): 770 # of Rooms: 10  # of Kitchens: 1~ # of Levels: 1 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 4 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Main 4 Yes Workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: 2 Cats: Yes Dogs: Yes 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 770 sq. ft. | # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaws: Pets Allowed, Rentals Allowed, Smoking 5 Grg Dr Ht:

Unfinished Floor: 0 Restrictions 6
Grand Total: 770 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7

8

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX LifeStyles Realty

This bright and spacious Condo features an open layout with 2 generous sized bedrooms (walk-in closet in the master) and 2 full bathrooms. The
kitchen has shaker cabinets, granite counter tops and stainless-steel appliances & Gas Stove. Located on the North side of the building with balcony
for the Barbecue. All this is a 10-minute drive to downtown Vancouver & North Van. Walking distance to transit, parks, recreation, shopping,
restaurants and Franklin Elementary. Strata Plan shows 784 sq. Ft. Laser Drawings are by Fab Floor Plans Show 770 sq. ft. Virtual Tour by Keith
Henderson Photography. Pets & Rentals allowed. Parking stall & Storage locker. Book your private viewing today!

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09/29/2020 11:43 PM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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Active 1501 1331 W GEORGIA STREET Residential Attached
R2499099 Vancouver West $589,000 (LP)
Board: V Coal Harbour m
Apartment/Condo V6E 4P1 (SP)
Sold Date: Frontage (feet): Original Price: $589,000
Meas. Type: Feet Frontage (metres): Approx. Year Built: 1997
Depth / Size (ft.): 182 Bedrooms: 1 Age: 23
Lot Area '(sq.ft.): 0.00 Bathrooms: 1 Zoning: DD
Flood !Dlaln: Full Baths: 0 Gross Taxes: $1,388.00
Council Apprv?: Half Baths: 1 For Tax Year: 2019
Exposure:

Maint. Fee: $412.53 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No

If new, GST/HST inc?: P.LD.: 023-701-111

Mgmt. Co's Name: WYNFORT

Tour:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:
 View: Yes: CITY VIEW/ WATER VIEW
Complex / Subdiv: THE POINTE
Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Water
Sewer Type: City/Municipal
Style of Home: 1 Storey Total Parking: 1 Covered Parking: 1 Parking Access: Rear
Construction: Concrete Parking: Garage; Underground, Other, Visitor Parking
Exterior: Glass, Mixed Locker: N
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Reno. Year: Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Rain Screen: R.I. Plumbing: Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Renovations: Title to Land:  Freehold Strata
Water Supply: City/Municipal Metered Water:
Fireplace Fuel: None R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: No
Fuel/Heating: Baseboard, Electric # of Fireplaces: 0 Fixtures Leased: No :
Outdoor Area: None Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Type of Roof: Other Floor Finish: Laminate, Mixed, Tile
Maint Fee Inc: Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Gas, Hot Water, Water
Legal: STRATA LOT 77, PLAN LMS2728, DISTRICT LOT 185, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN
THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1
Amenities: Elevator, Exercise Centre, Garden, Concierge
Site Influences: Central Location, Lane Access, Marina Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Features: Clothes Washer/Dryer, Dishwasher, Garage Door Opener, Intercom, Microwave, Smoke Alarm, Sprinkler - Fire, Stove
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main Master Bedroom 10'x 9' X X
Main Kitchen 10'x 8'6 X X
Main Living Room 14' x10'5 X X
Main Den 6'x5'3 X X
X x x
X X X
X x x
X X X
X x x
X X X
Finished Floor (Main): 556 # of Rooms:4  # of Kitchens: 1~ # of Levels: 1 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 1 Yes Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets:NR Cats: Dogs: Yes 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 556 sq. ft. | # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
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